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Occupation: (Teinturier halfling )

. @ @

Law Neutral Chaos

Occupation: (Nain : mineur )
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Law Neutral Chaos

Alignment: Alignment:
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Ac() HP()

Strength
Agility
Stamina
Personality
Intelligence
Luck

Notes

12

16

19

18

13

0
2
1
3
1

10

Saves

Reflex

Fortitude

30

Equipment

Speed Init

2

Starting Funds: 36 cp
Lanterne

Weapons
Pioche +0 (1d4)

Petit sac (8 pc)

Strength
Agility
Stamina
Personality
Intelligence
Luck

Notes

19

19

16

10

13

Saves

Reflex | -1

Fortitude | 1

Will | 2

Speed Init

-1

Equipment

Starting Funds: 38 cp
3 meétres de tissu

Weapons
Baton +2 (1d4+1)

Baton de 3 métres (15 pc)

Languages: Common, Alignment

{Lucky Sign: Survived a spider bite (Saving throws against poison) (+0)

Languages: Common, Halfling

Halfling ability: Infravision

{Lucky Sign: Harsh winter (All attack rolls) (+1)

Occupation: (Souﬂleur de verre elfe )
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Law Neutral Chaos

Occupation: (Nain : berger J
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Law Neutral Chaos

Alignment: Alignment:
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Strength
Agility
Stamina
Personality
Intelligence
Luck

Notes

10[ 0

17

12

0
2
0

-1

14

1

16

2

Saves

Reflex

Fortitude

30

Equipment

Speed Init

2

Starting Funds: 44 cp
Truie

Weapons
Baton +0 (1d4)

Fiole d'eau bénite (25 po)

Strength
Agility
Stamina
Personality
Intelligence
Luck

Notes

19

12

12

14

11

11

oc-sco-s|

Saves

Reflex

Fortitude

30

Speed Init

Equipment

Starting Funds: 36 cp
Billes de verre

Weapons
Marteau +1 (1d8+1)

Morceau de craie (1 pc)

Lucky Sign: The Broken Star (Fumbles) (+2)
Languages: Common, Alignment

Lucky Sign: Lucky sign (Saving throws) (+0)
Languages: Common




